
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

9

33

95

60

47

14

11

16

62

77

Name

BERTOTTO Tommaso Mattia

BÍRÓ Bende

FAZEKAS Dennis Alexander

SZFÁRLI Hunor

RÓNAI Dániel

CZVIK Richárd

BARTA Attila

MOLNÁR Péter

ALLIANCE Sebastian

JAKOB Kristóf

Nat. FMN Club

MotorArt SME

Április 4. MK

Real Motorcentrum

Energy Moto Team

Nyársapáti ME

Kiskunlacházi KMC

Real Motorcentrum

Kõszárhegyi MC

Mami Yamaha Fehér

Energy Moto Team

Make

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

LEM

KTM

LEM

KTM

KTM

Class

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

AA

2M

2M

Best Tm

2:08.595

2:13.740

2:13.908

2:14.617

2:35.758

2:37.531

2:39.816

2:41.506

2:49.467

2:59.476

Diff

5.145

5.313

6.022

27.163

28.936

31.221

32.911

40.872

50.881

Best Spd

48,991

47,106

47,047

46,799

40,447

39,992

39,420

39,008

37,175

35,102

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2009.03.22. 9:24:57

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Int. MX - Nemzetközi verseny (Paks)

Free Practice - Szabad Edzés

50cc

Practice started at 9:14:27

Paks 1,750 Km

2009.03.22. 08:45



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(9) BERTOTTO Tommaso Mattia
1
2
3
4

(33) BÍRÓ Bende
1
2
3
4

(95) FAZEKAS Dennis Alexander
1
2
3
4

(60) SZFÁRLI Hunor
1
2
3
4

(47) RÓNAI Dániel
1
2
3

(14) CZVIK Richárd
1
2
3

(11) BARTA Attila
1
2
3

(16) MOLNÁR Péter
1
2
3

(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian
1
2
3

(77) JAKOB Kristóf
1
2
3

Lap Tm

2:10.190

2:08.595

2:12.253
2:08.982

3:08.246
2:13.913
2:15.860
2:13.740

2:24.406
2:13.908

2:43.591
2:14.625

2:30.267
2:19.752
2:18.031
2:14.617

2:40.811
2:37.134

2:35.758

2:51.308
2:42.080
2:37.531

3:00.211
2:47.049

2:39.816

2:55.874
2:48.926
2:41.506

3:08.206
2:58.472
2:49.467

3:19.440
3:05.325
2:59.476

Diff

+1.595

+3.658
+0.387

+54.506
+0.173
+2.120

+10.498

+29.683
+0.717

+15.650
+5.135
+3.414

+5.053
+1.376

+13.777
+4.549

+20.395
+7.233

+14.368
+7.420

+18.739
+9.005

+19.964
+5.849

Time of Day

9:16:37.863
9:18:46.458
9:20:58.711
9:23:07.693

9:17:38.166
9:19:52.079
9:22:07.939
9:24:21.679

9:17:04.184
9:19:18.092
9:22:01.683
9:24:16.308

9:17:20.461
9:19:40.213
9:21:58.244
9:24:12.861

9:17:31.783
9:20:08.917
9:22:44.675

9:17:58.688
9:20:40.768
9:23:18.299

9:17:50.270
9:20:37.319
9:23:17.135

9:17:51.460
9:20:40.386
9:23:21.892

9:18:13.270
9:21:11.742
9:24:01.209

9:18:37.517
9:21:42.842
9:24:42.318

Printed: 2009.03.22. 11:33:40

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Int. MX - Nemzetközi verseny (Paks)

Free Practice - Szabad Edzés

50cc

Practice started at 9:14:27

Paks 1,750 Km

2009.03.22. 08:45



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

60

9

33

95

11

14

47

77

16

62

Name

SZFÁRLI Hunor

BERTOTTO Tommaso Mattia

BÍRÓ Bende

FAZEKAS Dennis Alexander

BARTA Attila

CZVIK Richárd

RÓNAI Dániel

JAKOB Kristóf

MOLNÁR Péter

ALLIANCE Sebastian

Club

Energy Moto Team

MotorArt SME

Április 4. MK

Real Motorcentrum

Real Motorcentrum

Kiskunlacházi KMC

Nyársapáti ME

Energy Moto Team

Kõszárhegyi MC

Mami Yamaha Fehér

Make

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

LEM

KTM

KTM

LEM

KTM

Class

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

AA

2M

2M

Best Tm

2:06.816

2:08.745

2:12.435

2:13.053

2:25.585

2:29.615

2:33.251

2:38.898

2:39.955

2:46.548

Diff

1.929

5.619

6.237

18.769

22.799

26.435

32.082

33.139

39.732

Best Spd

49,678

48,934

47,571

47,350

43,274

42,108

41,109

39,648

39,386

37,827

Nat.

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2009.03.22. 11:08:33

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Int. MX - Nemzetközi verseny (Paks)

Mért Edzés

50cc

Qualify started at 10:39:34

Paks 1,750 Km

2009.03.22. 10:40



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(60) SZFÁRLI Hunor
1
2
3
4

(9) BERTOTTO Tommaso Mattia
1
2
3
4

(33) BÍRÓ Bende
1
2
3
4

(95) FAZEKAS Dennis Alexander
1
2
3
4

(11) BARTA Attila
1
2
3

(14) CZVIK Richárd
1
2
3

(47) RÓNAI Dániel
1
2
3

(77) JAKOB Kristóf
1
2
3

(16) MOLNÁR Péter
1
2
3

(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian
1
2
3

Lap Tm

2:10.192

2:06.816

2:08.457
2:09.805

2:10.440
2:08.745

2:10.361
2:09.503

2:41.957
2:12.435

2:13.869
2:13.676

2:15.226
2:13.053

2:13.565
2:15.639

2:46.909
2:34.543
2:25.585

2:42.061
2:32.841
2:29.615

2:33.251

2:35.181
2:38.415

2:47.201
2:38.898

2:40.596

2:43.330
2:39.955

2:41.475

2:52.313
2:53.049
2:46.548

Diff

+3.376

+1.641
+2.989

+1.695

+1.616
+0.758

+29.522

+1.434
+1.241

+2.173

+0.512
+2.586

+21.324
+8.958

+12.446
+3.226

+1.930
+5.164

+8.303

+1.698

+3.375

+1.520

+5.765
+6.501

Time of Day

10:42:40.414
10:44:47.230
10:46:55.687
10:49:05.492

10:42:32.686
10:44:41.431
10:46:51.792
10:49:01.295

10:43:08.561
10:45:20.996
10:47:34.865
10:49:48.541

10:42:38.975
10:44:52.028
10:47:05.593
10:49:21.232

10:43:23.394
10:45:57.937
10:48:23.522

10:43:22.262
10:45:55.103
10:48:24.718

10:43:08.834
10:45:44.015
10:48:22.430

10:43:31.193
10:46:10.091
10:48:50.687

10:43:33.067
10:46:13.022
10:48:54.497

10:43:40.880
10:46:33.929
10:49:20.477

Printed: 2009.03.22. 11:09:22

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Int. MX - Nemzetközi verseny (Paks)

Mért Edzés

50cc

Qualify started at 10:39:34

Paks 1,750 Km

2009.03.22. 10:40



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

9

33

60

95

14

11

47

62

77

16

Name

BERTOTTO Tommaso Mattia

BÍRÓ Bende

SZFÁRLI Hunor

FAZEKAS Dennis Alexander

CZVIK Richárd

BARTA Attila

RÓNAI Dániel

ALLIANCE Sebastian

JAKOB Kristóf

MOLNÁR Péter

Club

MotorArt SME

Április 4. MK

Energy Moto Team

Real Motorcentrum

Kiskunlacházi KMC

Real Motorcentrum

Nyársapáti ME

Mami Yamaha Fehér

Energy Moto Team

Kõszárhegyi MC

Make

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

LEM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

LEM

Class

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

AA

2M

2M

Laps

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

2

Total Tm

13:20.035

13:43.362

13:53.786

14:25.700

13:22.974

13:23.356

13:55.128

14:05.091

14:31.775

6:57.310

Diff

23.327

33.750

1:05.665

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

4 Laps

Best Tm

2:06.469

2:09.938

2:10.282

2:17.691

2:28.941

2:29.874

2:36.485

2:38.631

2:36.473

2:48.589

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

23.327

Avg. Speed

47,248

Best Lap Tm

2:06.469

Best Spd

49,815

Best Lap by

9 - BERTOTTO Tommaso Mattia

Printed: 2009.03.22. 13:23:23

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Int. MX - Nemzetközi verseny (Paks)

Race 1 - 1.futam

50cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:59:15

Paks 1,750 Km

2009.03.22. 13:00



Lap

5

(16) MOLNÁR Péter
1
2

Lap Tm

2:40.730

3:04.154

2:48.589

Diff

+4.257

+15.565

Time of Day

13:13:47.035

13:03:23.981
13:06:12.570

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(9) BERTOTTO Tommaso Mattia
1
2
3
4
5
6

(33) BÍRÓ Bende
1
2
3
4
5
6

(60) SZFÁRLI Hunor
1
2
3
4
5
6

(95) FAZEKAS Dennis Alexander
1
2
3
4
5
6

(14) CZVIK Richárd
1
2
3
4
5

(11) BARTA Attila
1
2
3
4
5

(47) RÓNAI Dániel
1
2
3
4
5

(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian
1
2
3
4
5

(77) JAKOB Kristóf
1
2
3
4

Lap Tm

2:06.469

2:09.770
2:09.358
2:11.783
2:09.000
2:07.621

2:11.117
2:23.095
2:10.963
2:09.938

2:10.183
2:09.939

2:10.669
2:10.282

2:28.766
2:10.726
2:12.207
2:15.591

2:17.691

2:19.083
2:18.716
2:18.146
2:20.074
2:18.645

2:36.957
2:32.485
2:32.017
2:33.688
2:28.941

2:41.207
2:35.136
2:32.190
2:31.188
2:29.874

2:43.292
2:42.738
2:37.016

2:36.485

2:38.297

2:46.736
2:40.178
2:41.745
2:42.513
2:38.631

2:36.473

2:37.633
2:44.788
2:44.720

Diff

+3.301
+2.889
+5.314
+2.531
+1.152

+1.179
+13.157
+1.025

+0.245
+0.001

+0.387

+18.484
+0.444
+1.925
+5.309

+1.392
+1.025
+0.455
+2.383
+0.954

+8.016
+3.544
+3.076
+4.747

+11.333
+5.262
+2.316
+1.314

+6.807
+6.253
+0.531

+1.812

+8.105
+1.547
+3.114
+3.882

+1.160
+8.315
+8.247

Time of Day

13:01:47.763
13:03:57.533
13:06:06.891
13:08:18.674
13:10:27.674
13:12:35.295

13:01:54.504
13:04:17.599
13:06:28.562
13:08:38.500
13:10:48.683
13:12:58.622

13:01:51.474
13:04:01.756
13:06:30.522
13:08:41.248
13:10:53.455
13:13:09.046

13:02:06.296
13:04:25.379
13:06:44.095
13:09:02.241
13:11:22.315
13:13:40.960

13:02:31.103
13:05:03.588
13:07:35.605
13:10:09.293
13:12:38.234

13:02:30.228
13:05:05.364
13:07:37.554
13:10:08.742
13:12:38.616

13:02:35.852
13:05:18.590
13:07:55.606
13:10:32.091
13:13:10.388

13:02:37.284
13:05:17.462
13:07:59.207
13:10:41.720
13:13:20.351

13:02:59.164
13:05:36.797
13:08:21.585
13:11:06.305

Printed: 2009.03.22. 13:23:47

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Int. MX - Nemzetközi verseny (Paks)

Race 1 - 1.futam

50cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:59:15

Paks 1,750 Km

2009.03.22. 13:00



Competitors Laps

1SZFÁRLI Hunor (60)

2BERTOTTO Tommaso Mattia (9)

3BÍRÓ Bende (33)

4FAZEKAS Dennis Alexander (95)

5BARTA Attila (11)

6ALLIANCE Sebastian (62)

7RÓNAI Dániel (47)

8CZVIK Richárd (14)

9MOLNÁR Péter (16)

10JAKOB Kristóf (77)

0

60

9

33

95

11

62

47

14

16

77

1

9

60

33

95

11

14

47

62

77

16

2

9

60

33

95

14

11

62

47

77

16

3

9

33

60

95

14

11

47

62

77

4

9

33

60

95

11

14

47

62

77

5

9

33

60

95

14

11

47

62

77

6

9

33

60

95

Lapchart

Printed: 2009.03.22. 13:24:00

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Int. MX - Nemzetközi verseny (Paks)

Race 1 - 1.futam

50cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:59:15

Paks 1,750 Km

2009.03.22. 13:00



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

33

60

95

14

11

77

47

16

62

9

Name

BÍRÓ Bende

SZFÁRLI Hunor

FAZEKAS Dennis Alexander

CZVIK Richárd

BARTA Attila

JAKOB Kristóf

RÓNAI Dániel

MOLNÁR Péter

ALLIANCE Sebastian

BERTOTTO Tommaso Mattia

Club

Április 4. MK

Energy Moto Team

Real Motorcentrum

Kiskunlacházi KMC

Real Motorcentrum

Energy Moto Team

Nyársapáti ME

Kõszárhegyi MC

Mami Yamaha Fehér

MotorArt SME

Make

KTM

KTM

KTM

LEM

KTM

KTM

KTM

LEM

KTM

KTM

Class

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

AA

2M

2M

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

Total Tm

14:11.634

14:43.352

15:12.011

16:28.259

18:44.946

14:19.221

14:20.057

15:30.034

16:24.260

Diff

31.717

1:00.377

2:16.624

4:33.311

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

Best Tm

2:10.026

2:14.560

2:21.904

2:33.155

2:35.370

2:38.985

2:36.875

2:50.721

2:54.669

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

31.717

Avg. Speed

44,385

Best Lap Tm

2:10.026

Best Spd

48,452

Best Lap by

33 - BÍRÓ Bende

Printed: 2009.03.22. 15:43:07

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Int. MX - Nemzetközi verseny (Paks)

Race 2 - 2.futam

50cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:21:01

Paks 1,750 Km

2009.03.22. 15:15



Lap

4
5

Lap Tm

2:59.227

2:54.669

Diff

+4.558

Time of Day

15:34:31.236
15:37:25.905

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(33) BÍRÓ Bende
1
2
3
4
5
6

(60) SZFÁRLI Hunor
1
2
3
4
5
6

(95) FAZEKAS Dennis Alexander
1
2
3
4
5
6

(14) CZVIK Richárd
1
2
3
4
5
6

(11) BARTA Attila
1
2
3
4
5
6

(77) JAKOB Kristóf
1
2
3
4
5

(47) RÓNAI Dániel
1
2
3
4
5

(16) MOLNÁR Péter
1
2
3
4
5

(62) ALLIANCE Sebastian
1
2
3

Lap Tm

2:15.581

2:13.796

2:10.026

2:16.755
2:13.710
2:15.488

2:14.676
2:14.560

2:19.984
2:20.158
2:23.760
2:25.397

2:25.018
2:22.509
2:21.904

2:22.487
2:22.298
2:26.421

2:40.454
2:34.086
2:33.155

2:36.041
2:33.911
2:33.737

2:44.732
2:38.400
2:35.370

2:36.817
2:38.439
4:35.972

2:41.722
2:40.048
2:40.435
2:42.876
2:38.985

2:44.939
2:42.050
2:36.875

2:43.406
2:40.623

2:59.750
2:51.078
2:50.721

2:52.569
2:55.694

3:16.579
2:56.377
3:18.632

Diff

+5.555
+3.770

+6.729
+3.684
+5.462

+0.116

+5.424
+5.598
+9.200

+10.837

+3.114
+0.605

+0.583
+0.394
+4.517

+7.299
+0.931

+2.886
+0.756
+0.582

+9.362
+3.030

+1.447
+3.069

+2:00.602

+2.737
+1.063
+1.450
+3.891

+8.064
+5.175

+6.531
+3.748

+9.029
+0.357

+1.848
+4.973

+21.910
+1.708

+23.963

Time of Day

15:24:03.504
15:26:17.300
15:28:27.326
15:30:44.081
15:32:57.791
15:35:13.279

15:24:01.138
15:26:15.698
15:28:35.682
15:30:55.840
15:33:19.600
15:35:44.997

15:24:18.037
15:26:40.546
15:29:02.450
15:31:24.937
15:33:47.235
15:36:13.656

15:24:38.974
15:27:13.060
15:29:46.215
15:32:22.256
15:34:56.167
15:37:29.904

15:24:41.593
15:27:19.993
15:29:55.363
15:32:32.180
15:35:10.619
15:39:46.591

15:24:38.522
15:27:18.570
15:29:59.005
15:32:41.881
15:35:20.866

15:24:38.748
15:27:20.798
15:29:57.673
15:32:41.079
15:35:21.702

15:25:01.617
15:27:52.695
15:30:43.416
15:33:35.985
15:36:31.679

15:25:17.000
15:28:13.377
15:31:32.009
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Race 2 - 2.futam

50cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:21:01

Paks 1,750 Km

2009.03.22. 15:15



Competitors Laps

1SZFÁRLI Hunor (60)

2BÍRÓ Bende (33)

3FAZEKAS Dennis Alexander (95)

4RÓNAI Dániel (47)

5JAKOB Kristóf (77)

6BARTA Attila (11)

7CZVIK Richárd (14)

8ALLIANCE Sebastian (62)

9MOLNÁR Péter (16)
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

No.

33

60

95

9

14

11

47

77

62

16

Name

BÍRÓ Bende

SZFÁRLI Hunor

FAZEKAS Dennis Alexander

BERTOTTO Tommaso Mattia

CZVIK Richárd

BARTA Attila

RÓNAI Dániel

JAKOB Kristóf

ALLIANCE Sebastian

MOLNÁR Péter

Club

Április 4. MK

Energy Moto Team

Real Motorcentrum

MotorArt SME

Kiskunlacházi KMC

Real Motorcentrum

Nyársapáti ME

Energy Moto Team

Mami Yamaha Fehér

Kõszárhegyi MC

Make

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

LEM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

LEM

Class

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

MX 50

R1.

22

20

18

25

16

15

14

12

13

11

R2.

25

22

20

11

18

16

14

15

12

13

Total points
47
42
38
36
34
31
28
27
25
24

AA

2M

2M

Name

R1.

R2.

Name

Race 1 - 1.futam - 50cc

Race 2 - 2.futam - 50cc
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Összetett / Total

MX 50

Paks 1,750 Km
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